Bibleland Tour - Monday Arrival - 7 Nights

4V
VERED HASHARON
ISRAEL tRave a Touss

Hotel Plan (or similar)

Plan A (Tourist Class)

Plan B (First Class)

Plan C (Superior Class)

Jerusalem (3 nights)

Gold / Shalom

Grand Court / Ramada

Dan Panorama / King Solomon

Galilee (2 nights) *

Kibbutz Hotel

Kibbutz Hotel

Kibbutz Hotel Superior

Tel Aviv (2 nights)

Sea Net

Metropolitan / Grand Beach

Dan Panorama / Crowne Plaza Beach

Per Person in

Single

Double

Triple

Single

Double

Triple

Single

Double

Triple

Arrival Date:

Regular Season

07.03.22 - 10.04.22

2045

1457

1433

2369

1638

1583

3264

2165

2057

25.04.22 - 31.07.22

29.08.22 - 25.09.22

17.10.22 - 25.12.22

02.01.23 - 28.02.23

High Season

11.04.22 - 17.04.22

2188

1561

1537

2512

1742

1687

3433

2295

2187

01.08.22 - 28.08.22

26.09.22 - 02.10.22

26.12.22 - 01.01.23

Peak Season

18.04.22 - 24.04.22

2318

1678

1654

2655

1872

1817

3602

2425

2317

10.10.22 - 16.10.22

Yom Kippur

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

CXL

03.10.22 - 09.10.22




Family Plan:
Tourist & First Class: Child (5-12) sharing parent's room - reduction on per person in Double rate 20%
Superior Class: Child (5-18) sharing parent's room - reduction on per person in Double rate 40%

Rates include:
» Transfers from/to airport on arrival and departure.
» 7 nights hotel accommodation on bed & breakfast basis.
» 6 Dinners (starting from 2nd night).
P Sightseeing in a modern, air-conditioned touring vehicle.
P Service of a government-licensed guide on all touring days.
» Entrance fees to sites on the program.

Not included:
P Assistance at the airport upon arrival.
(Rates for assistance on arrival will be advised once Covid-19 criteria and regulations are known)
» Any tests required for passengers due to Covid-19 regulations.
» Porterage at airport.
» Tipping for guide, driver and hotel staff.
» Beverages with meals.
» Traveler’s medical/baggage insurance.
» Optional Masada & Dead Sea tour on Sunday (on regular toui $104 per person)

Notes:

1. The tour operates on a guaranteed departure basis - subject to a minimum of 2 participants.

2. The sequence of the tour, hotels used, and sites visited may be amended due to circumstances.

3. Reservations received less than 14 days prior to departure are on a request only basis.

4. We reserve the right to cancel future tours that do not have any bookings on them.

5. Due to Covid-19, any new criteria/regulations that may be applied by the authorities, may incur a supplement.
* Please note that on certain dates the Galilee accommodation may be in Tiberias instead of on kibbutz.



