Bibleland Tour - Monday Arrival - 7 Nights



Hotel Plan (or similar)	Plan A (Tourist Class)			Plan B (First Class)			Plan C (Superior Class)		
Jerusalem (3 nights)	Gold / Shalom			Grand Court / Ramada			Dan Panorama / King Solomon		
Galilee (2 nights) *	Kibbutz Hotel			Kibbutz Hotel			Kibbutz Hotel Superior		
Tel Aviv (2 nights)	Sea Net			Metropolitan / Grand Beach			Dan Panorama / Crowne Plaza Beach		
Per Person in	Single	Double	Triple	Single	Double	Triple	Single	Double	Triple
Arrival Date:									
Regular Season									
07.03.22 - 10.04.22	2045	1457	1433	2369	1638	1583	3264	2165	2057
25.04.22 - 31.07.22									
29.08.22 - 25.09.22									
17.10.22 - 25.12.22									
02.01.23 - 28.02.23									
High Season									
11.04.22 - 17.04.22	2188	1561	1537	2512	1742	1687	3433	2295	2187
01.08.22 - 28.08.22									
26.09.22 - 02.10.22									
26.12.22 - 01.01.23									
Peak Season									
18.04.22 - 24.04.22	2318	1678	1654	2655	1872	1817	3602	2425	2317
10.10.22 - 16.10.22									
Yom Kippur	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL	CXL
03.10.22 - 09.10.22									

Family Plan:

Tourist & First Class: Child (5-12) sharing parent's room - reduction on per person in Double rate	20%
Superior Class: Child (5-18) sharing parent's room - reduction on per person in Double rate	40%

Rates include:

- ► Transfers from/to airport on arrival and departure.
- ▶ 7 nights hotel accommodation on bed & breakfast basis.
- ▶ 6 Dinners (starting from 2nd night).
- ► Sightseeing in a modern, air-conditioned touring vehicle.
- ► Service of a government-licensed guide on all touring days.
- Entrance fees to sites on the program.

Not included:

- Assistance at the airport upon arrival.
 - (Rates for assistance on arrival will be advised once Covid-19 criteria and regulations are known)
- ▶ Any tests required for passengers due to Covid-19 regulations.
- ▶ Porterage at airport.
- ► Tipping for guide, driver and hotel staff.
- ▶ Beverages with meals.
- ► Traveler's medical/baggage insurance.
- ▶ Optional Masada & Dead Sea tour on Sunday (on regular tou \$104 per person)

Notes:

- 1. The tour operates on a guaranteed departure basis subject to a minimum of 2 participants.
- 2. The sequence of the tour, hotels used, and sites visited may be amended due to circumstances.
- 3. Reservations received less than 14 days prior to departure are on a request only basis.
- 4. We reserve the right to cancel future tours that do not have any bookings on them.
- 5. Due to Covid-19, any new criteria/regulations that may be applied by the authorities, may incur a supplement.
- * Please note that on certain dates the Galilee accommodation may be in Tiberias instead of on kibbutz.